
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.
218

47
30

315
74

173
88
94
89

156
166
79

314
114
60

132
56

155
137
98

191
111
16

183
127
188
97
64

197
301
55

196
125
31
26

142
171
41
8

387

Name
Dan Houzet
Pauls Jonass
Rene de Jong
Gianluca Ecca
Yannick Heylen
Mike van Kasteren
Tilo Wittlerbäumer
Nicholas Adams
Mika Kordbarlag
Jordi van Nobelen
Erik Appelqvist
Alexander Ahl
Maximilian Schrempf
Jeremy Sydow
Nico Koch
Lukas Stanislawski
Maurice Wasilewski
Antoni Castellano
Thomas Sileika
Bas Vaessen
Lukas Prammer
Jean-Lúc Tille
Manuel Perkhofer
Nathan Renkens
Lukas Stucken
Freek van der Vlist
Joey Rock
Maximilian Müller
Max Engelen
Appy Robben Jr.
Tom Lange
Leon Armin Delekat
Marjüs Harlacher
Marco Fleissig
Dominik Bretschneider
Karel Kutsar
Koen Gouwenberg
Matthias Scheel
Elias Stapel
Jan Horst

FNM

FFM

LaMSF

KNMV

DMSB

FMB

KNMV

DMSB

MSA

DMSB

KNMV

SVEMO

SVEMO

ÖAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FFM

LaMSF

KNMV

ÖAMTC

DMSB

ÖAMTC

FMB

ÖAMTC

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

EMF

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

FRA/Volgre

LAT/Kalvene

NED/Amstelveen

GER/Alpen

BEL/Zemst

NED/Schijndel

GER/Rüdersdorf

RSA/Leopoldsbu

GER/Schloß Holt

NED/Noordwijke

SWE/Kode

SWE/Uddevalla

AUT/Ramsau

GER/Chemnitz

GER/Braunschw

GER/Wilhelmsbu

GER/Sonsbeck

FRA/Rixheim

LAT/Vecumnieku

NED/Swalmen

AUT/Herzogsdor

GER/Welcherath

AUT/Rietz

BEL/Momalle

AUT/Sautens

NED/Apeldoorn

GER/Schnelldorf

GER/Zell

NED/Maarsberge

NED/Oisterwijk

GER/Gornsdorf

GER/Braunschw

GER/Maselheim-

GER/Dietenheim

GER/Bad Blanke

EST/Võru

NED/Julianadorp

GER/Münchsmü

GER/Kettenacke

GER/Grafschaft

Trademark

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg

DVS Racing

KTM Kosak Racing

MX Team KTM Sturm

KTM Team Böttcher

HERMANN-MX-TEAM

HSV Wels

KTM Scott Racing

MSC Rietz

MSC Rietz

KTM Kosak Racing

Buitenhuis Racing

MSC Lugau

Team Suzuki Reineke

Team-Suzuki-Waldmann

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

MSC Manching - MG Sport

ADAC Würtemberg

Laps
6
5
4
6
5
6
6
5
4
6
7
6
5
5
7
7
7
5
6
7
7
5
7
6
6
4
5
7
5
4
6
5
5
4
5
6
4
6
4
2

Best Tm
2:17.474
2:18.829
2:20.198
2:20.782
2:22.186
2:22.601
2:23.398
2:23.432
2:24.843
2:25.035
2:25.132
2:25.740
2:26.772
2:27.526
2:28.059
2:28.585
2:28.910
2:29.140
2:29.171
2:29.405
2:29.736
2:30.156
2:30.270
2:30.642
2:30.682
2:30.753
2:30.813
2:30.824
2:31.079
2:31.572
2:32.241
2:32.636
2:33.783
2:34.011
2:34.720
2:34.744
2:35.771
2:42.897
2:45.596
3:30.796

Diff

1.355
2.724
3.308
4.712
5.127
5.924
5.958
7.369
7.561
7.658
8.266
9.298

10.052
10.585
11.111
11.436
11.666
11.697
11.931
12.262
12.682
12.796
13.168
13.208
13.279
13.339
13.350
13.605
14.098
14.767
15.162
16.309
16.537
17.246
17.270
18.297
25.423
28.122

1:13.322

In Lap
6
5
4
6
5
6
6
5
4
6
7
6
5
5
7
6
6
5
4
4
6
5
7
4
5
4
5
7
5
3
5
5
5
3
4
6
4
6
4
2

km/h
45,958
45,509
45,065
44,878
44,435
44,305
44,059
44,049
43,620
43,562
43,533
43,351
43,046
42,826
42,672
42,521
42,428
42,363
42,354
42,288
42,194
42,076
42,044
41,940
41,929
41,910
41,893
41,890
41,819
41,683
41,500
41,393
41,084
41,023
40,835
40,829
40,560
38,785
38,153
29,972
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Int. 51. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Warm up

Practice started at 10:00:04

Aichwald 1,755 Km

26.06.2011 10:00

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                              Reg. Nr MX 27/11
posted at:              h


